Project Notes Type
L
I
N
E
V
O
L

T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
EA=Extruded Arm (Non-Adjustable)
EA=Extruded Arm (Adjustable)
SF=Slip Fitter (Adjustable)
SW=Swivel Mount (Adjustable)
YM=Yoke Mount (Adjustable)
(Blank) - Standard in Bronze
PC=Complete Photocell Control
SPD=Surge Protective Device
PHOTOMETRICS
MHTL-SB-TS-300E-5K-U-T3
Luminaire Ouput: 42,731 lumens, 301.4 Watts
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model Power CCT Lumen Dimensions
MHTL-SB-TS-70E-5K-U 70W 5000K 9,800 lm 20.71” x 12.4” x 3.11”
MHTL-SB-TS-100E-5K-U 100W 5000K 14,000 lm 20.71” x 12.4” x 3.11”
MHTL-SB-TS-150E-5K-U 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 20.71” x 12.4” x 3.11”
MHTL-SB-TS-200E-5K-U 200W 5000K 28,000 lm 22.4” x 12.4” x 3.11”
MHTL-SB-TS-240E-5K-U 240W 5000K 33,600 lm 30.28” x 12.4” x 3.11”
MHTL-SB-TS-300E-5K-U 300W 5000K 42,700 lm 30.28” x 12.4” x 3.11”
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Model Length Width Height
70W / 100W / 150W 20.71” 12.4” 3.11”
200W 22.4” 12.4” 3.11”